Cut

Women

Wet Cut

Wet Cut/Style
Shampoo/Cut/Style
Shampoo/Dry Cut
Dry Cut

Shampoo Set
Shampoo/Flat Iron
Flat Iron

Special Occasion
Bang Trim

Men

Wet Cut
Shampoo/Cut
Clipper Cut

Colour

Women
Color/Cut

Full Head Foils

Per Foll

Full Head Lightener
Cap Highlights
Streaks

Corrective Color
Ombre

Men

Camouflage Color
Color/Cut
Highlights

Texture

Perm

Design Perm
Straightening
Treatment

Hair Extensions

$30.00
$33.00
$38.00
$40.00
$38.00
$30.00
$29.00
$32.00
$75.00+
$8.00

$26.00
$29.00
$23.00

$72.00
$150.00+
$9.50
$150.00+
$100.00+
$110.00+
Consultation
$160.00+

$56.00
$58.00
$58.00

$90.00
$100.00

Consultation

Consultation $328.00+

Your Place Or
Mine Hair
Designers

Student& Senior Discount 10%

KeraStraight is a straightening and

repair treatment
Babe™ Extensions 100% human
Remy hair



Waxing

Eyebrow

Lip

Chin
Eyebrow/Lip/Chin

$18.00
$13.00
$13.00
$33.00



