Your Place Or Mine Hair **Designers**Student& Senior Discount 10%

Cut

Women

Wet Cut	\$30.00
Wet Cut/Style	\$33.00
Shampoo/Cut/Style	\$38.00
Shampoo/Dry Cut	\$40.00
Dry Cut	\$38.00
Shampoo Set	\$30.00
Shampoo/Flat Iron	\$29.00
Flat Iron	\$32.00
Special Occasion	\$75.00+
Bang Trim	\$8.00

Men

Wet Cut	\$26.00
Shampoo/Cut	\$29.00
Clipper Cut	\$23.00

Colour

Women

Color/Cut	\$72.00
Full Head Foils	\$150.00+
Per Foil	\$9.50
Full Head Lightener	\$150.00+
Cap Highlights	\$100.00+
Streaks	\$110.00+
Corrective Color	Consultation
Ombre	\$160.00+

Men

Camouflage Color \$56.00 Color/Cut \$58.00 Highlights \$58.00

Texture

Perm \$90.00 Design Perm \$100.00

Straightening KeraStraight is a straightening and Treatment Consultation repair treatment

Hair Extensions Consultation \$328.00+

Babe™ Extensions 100% human

Remy hair

Waxing

Eyebrow	\$18.00
Lip	\$13.00
Chin	\$13.00
Eyebrow/Lip/Chin	\$33.00